MS Series Fan-LightMS Series Fan
PRODUCT FEATURES
• sturdy 22-gauge housing withstands even the toughest installation
• knockouts on side and top of housing provide easy access
• UL listed for use in tub/shower with GFI branch circuit wiring
• heavy gauge mounting tabs for quicker installation
• hanger bars included on all lighted models
• uses 100W incandescent light
• �uorescent models use energy-saving 21W bulb
All MS Series models use one Univ ersal Housing™ (M2000A)
All NuVent products are
UL listed and HVI certi�ed.
UL®C US
TESTED/CERTIFIED
®
Home Ventilating  Institute
DIVISION OF AMCA
2100
Available with energy-saving �uorescent bulb.
SQUARE GRILLE FANS & FAN-LIGHTS
MS SERIES
Grille:  12”  x  12”
Housing:  9”  x   9 1/4”  x  5 1/16”
pat
ent
ed
Whether you’re building a new home
with a master luxury bath or replacing
an old, noisy bath fan, the MS Series
is an impressive choice.  Gracefully
curved grilles provide e�cient air �ow
and style.  And it’s powerful but quiet.
Choose from a variety of models
(including one with an energy-saving
�uorescent bulb), all with superior
air movement from 50 to 110 CFM;
2.0 to 4.5 sones.
A N  A I R  O F  E X C E L L E N C E
®
®
A leader in the ventilation industry for over 60 years, Ventamatic, Ltd. o�ers a complete line of air movement
products for commercial, industrial, agricultural, and residential use sold under these �ne names:
©2009 VENTAMATIC, LTD.  NMR
MS SERIES PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Bath Size Other Rooms Duct Size Amps Lamp Watts Air Delivery Sound Level
FANS
NXMS50 45 sq ft 60 sq ft 4" 0.80 — 52 CFM 2.0 sones
NXMS70 65 sq ft 85 sq ft 4" 0.88 — 70 CFM 4.5 sones
NXMS90 85 sq ft 110 sq ft 4" 0.55 — 90 CFM 3.5 sones
NXMS110 105 sq ft 135 sq ft 4" 0.80 — 110 CFM 3.5 sones
FAN-LIGHTS
NXMS50L 45 sq ft 60 sq ft 4" 1.80 100 52 CFM 2.0 sones
NXMS70L 65 sq ft 85 sq ft 4" 1.88 100 70 CFM 4.5 sones
NXMS70FL 65 sq ft 85 sq ft 4" 1.40 21 70 CFM 4.5 sones
NXMS90L 85 sq ft 110 sq ft 4" 1.55 100 90 CFM 3.5 sones
NXMS110L 105 sq ft 135 sq ft 4" 1.80 100 110 CFM 3.5 sones